Patrick Bass Anglers

ALL AREA CODES ARE 321 UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED

OFFICERS
President
Ron 240 Pelican Dr C 917-7041 ronline777@yahoo.com B
Cherven Satellite Beach, Fl 32937

Vice President
Terry & Audrey
Milks

Treasurer
Randy & Bonnie
Martin
(Rooster)

Secretary
Stasia

Burdett
(Teachers Pet)

Webmaster
Randy & Bonnie
Martin
(Rooster)

Membership
Terry & Audrey

Milks

Activities
Jack & Wynell
Gray

(Yard Dog)

Historian
Jack

Corfield
(Cadillac Jack)

2362 Okalani St
Palm Shores, FI 32940

4808 Alamanda Drive
Melbourne, Fl 32940

947 Bolton Lane
Rockledge, FI 32955

4808 Alamanda Drive
Melbourne, Fl 32940

2362 Okalani St
Palm Shores, Fl 32940

4019 Meridian Ct
Melbourne, Fl 32904

947 Lexington Rd
Rockledge, FI 32955

C 319-721-3697

H757-3834
C 604-6551

H 633-4919
C 432-2757

H757-3834
C 604-6551

C 319-721-3697

H 914-4996
C 698-1232

H 454-4174
C 480-9630

tImilks99@gmail.com

rbmart@cfl.rr.com

sawbl@bellsouth.net

rbmart@cfl.rr.com

tImilks99@gmail.com

iax4019@icloud).com

ifc@cfl.rr.com

NB

NB

NB
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Jesse & Vanessa

Boggs

Kevin
Burdett
(Swing Man)

Chuck
Dear
(Little Rascal)

Richard & Carole

Fuller
(Buckeye One)

John & Sharon
Haralson
(Tiger Eye)

Mike & Lee
Hartung

Dale & Linda
Kelly

Ken & Willie
Miller
(Predator)

Steve
Schoenwolf

Dave & Jackie
Stanley

1212 Apple Creek Ln
Rockledge, FI 32955

947 Bolton Lane

Rockledge, Fl 32955

3177 Brentwood Lane
Melbourne, Fl 32934

1072 Clovernoll Court
Marysville, Ohio 43040

188 Pinellas Lane #303
Cocoa Beach, Fl 32931

181 Ocean Breeze Cir
Indialantic, Fl 32903

440 Red Sail Way

Satellite Beach, Fl 32937

934 Hialeah
Rockledge, Fl 32955

2864 Snead Court
Melbourne, Fl 32935

1753 Killian Dr NE
Palm Bay, Fl 32905

MEMBERS

H 210-878-5092

H 633-4919
C 412-8344

C 537-0576

H 863-638-9604
C 937-243-4231

H 868-2464
C 684-2169

C 334-441-5366

H 773-9252

C 298-8967

C 258-5059

C 427-9457

C 218-340-0461

Boggster.12@yahoo.com

burdetkbl@att.net

cdearosu@gmail.com

rfullerpike@gmail.com

harals4@aol.com

B

NB

NB

NB

NB

hartung645@gmail.com B

akelly7@cfl.rr.com

B

kdmillerfishing@aol.com B

sschoenwolf@cfl.rr.com

d.stanley48@gmail.com

B

B
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Boaters
No Boat
Total

09
07
16



